

Court No. - 36

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 1441 of 2019

Petitioner :- Sanjay Kumar Bhatt

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 6 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Sudhir Kumar Tripathi, Ashok Khare (Sr. Advocate)

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., Awadhesh Kumar

Hon'ble Piyush Agrawal, J.

1. At the request of counsel for the petitioner, the case is passed over for the day.
2. List after one month.
3. When the matter is listed next name of Shri Ashok Kumar Singh, be shown as counsel for the respondent.

Order Date :- 23.4.2024

Shivangi