

Court No. - 7

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 1441 of 2019

Petitioner :- Sanjay Kumar Bhatt

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And 6 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Kartikeya Saran, Sudhir Kumar
Tripathi, Vishal Pandey, Vivek Mishra

Counsel for Respondent :- Ashok Kumar Singh, Awadhesh
Kumar, C.S.C.

Hon'ble Prakash Padia, J.

As prayed, list after three weeks along with connected matters.

Order Date :- 5.3.2025

saqlain