



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - A No. - 1441 of 2019

Sanjay Kumar Bhatt

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 6 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Kartikeya Saran, Sudhir Kumar
Tripathi, Vishal Pandey, Vivek Mishra
Counsel for Respondent(s) : Ashok Kumar Singh, Awadhesh
Kumar, C.S.C.

Court No. - 52

HON'BLE MRS. MANJU RANI CHAUHAN, J.

1. There is an illness of Mr. Vishal Pandey, one out of four counsels appearing on behalf of the petitioner.

2. List this case after six weeks.

(Mrs. Manju Rani Chauhan,J.)

April 7, 2026
K.N.